L1 5000051765

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	> #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300269718843

02/20/15--01042--008 **160.00



ιu^

1.27



March 13, 2015

DAVID DIMMER 1031 AUBURN RD VENICE, FL 34293

SUBJECT: PUREBUILDER LLC Ref. Number: W15000014076

We have received your document for PUREBUILDER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 015A00004030

COVER LETTER

£.

	tration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT: _	PURE BUI Name of Lin	LAER LLC nited Liability Company	
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	DAVI	Dimmek Name of Person	2
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	·
	1031 AV	BURN RD Address	
	NENICE.	FL 34293	3
	ddimmer	FL 34293 ity/State and Zip Code 1	o, com
For Call Co			ation)
	rmation concerning this matter, plea		
DAV	Name of Person	941, 882-	- 2362
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing	Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	56 111 4.11		

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
<u> </u>	
M// D	
MGR	DAVID DIMMER
	1031 AUBURN RA VENICE, FL 34293
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	<u> </u>
•	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) necific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spof filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spof filing.)	necific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spof filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spof filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sport filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic stress.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic content of the section o	enther or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6) constitutes an affirmation und	enther or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document, er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6) constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document, er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6) constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info constitutes a third degree felo	enther or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document, er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
PUREBUILDER LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
VENICE, FL 34293 1031 AUBURN RD VENICE, FL 34293
VENICE, FL 34193 VENICE, FL 34293
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: DAVID DIMMEN Name 1031 AVBURN RD
1031 AVBURN RO
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
VENICE FL PL 34293 City Zip
City Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in the provided for in the provided form of the provided form
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)
(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2